



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3204 of 2021

RAHUL GIRI GOSWAMI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Order Sheet

02.04.2025	None for the petitioner even in the second round. Mr. Vedang Shadangi, P. L. for the State. Mr. Vikram Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.4. Ms. Anu Mishra, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Malay Shrivastava, Advocate for respondents No. 5 & 6. Call this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	